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Accrual Basis

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

3100 -
3310 -
3350 -
3372 -
3430 -
3440 -
3450 -
3490 -

Federal Direct

FTE Income

Other Categorical Sources
VPK Money (Wesley House)
Interest on investments
Donation

Food Service

Miscellaneous Local Sources

xxx - Income Suspense

Sigsbee Charter School

Profit & Loss Budget Performance

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

5100 -
5200 -
5500 -
6100 -
6200 -
6300 -
6400 -
6500 -
7100 -
7200 -
7300 -
7400 -
7600 -
7700 -
7900 -
8100 -
9100 -

Instruction Basic FEFP K-12
Exceptional Programs

Other Instruction

Pupil Personnel Services
Instructional Media Services
Instruct & Curric Dev Services
Instructional Staff Train Serv.
Instr-Related Technology
Board Services

General Admin Dist. Lvl

School Administration Services

Facilities Acquist. & Contruct
Food Services

Central Services

Custodial & Operation of Plant
Maintenance Expenditures
PTO Services

yyy - yyy Expense Suspense

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

March 2014
Mar 14 Budget Jul 13 - Mar 14 YTD Budget Annual Budget

23,985.84 0.00 211,748.31 79,290.00 140,216.00
378,666.08 331,387.00 3,293,132.49 2,982,483.00 3,976,644.00
0.00 0.00 42,860.00 42,860.00 42,860.00
8,710.20 6,069.50 62,443.29 54,625.50 72,834.00
129.80 572.00 4,394.94 5,148.00 6,864.00

244.07 44,311.09
7,292.00 6,162.50 58,060.17 55,462.50 73,950.00

677.25 40,368.87

6,284.36 6,284.36
425,989.60 344,191.00 3,763,603.52 3,219,869.00 4,313,368.00
425,989.60 344,191.00 3,763,603.52 3,219,869.00 4,313,368.00
187,033.41 202,609.05 1,503,165.08 1,789,354.87 2,385,182.00
17,689.31 13,276.28 132,053.85 106,142.15 145,971.00
5,267.69 3,760.58 47,638.78 36,083.27 47,365.00
7,366.73 2,397.31 73,374.87 37,070.08 44,262.00
4,753.11 8,747.57 126,588.27 137,193.82 163,436.50
0.00 5,726.13 0.00 40,124.60 57,303.00
0.00 5,371.25 18,348.56 21,242.50 33,485.00
4,688.03 5,048.75 35,596.04 43,539.76 58,686.00
0.00 1,5633.33 23,376.89 13,800.00 18,400.00
0.00 8,785.42 43,593.38 79,068.75 105,425.00
21,940.25 19,515.40 206,108.14 179,796.83 238,343.00
1,845.64 601,875.51 321,750.00 321,750.00
9,950.05 6,571.18 74,390.19 57,686.47 77,400.00

0.00 0.00
34,581.46 35,270.15 320,389.43 312,131.57 417,942.00
58.50 1,083.33 32,102.68 9,750.00 13,000.00

0.00 127.40

-100.00 592.44
295,074.18 319,695.73 3,239,321.51 3,184,734.67 4,127,950.50
130,915.42 24,495.27 524,282.01 35,134.33 185,417.50
130,915.42 24,495.27 524,282.01 35,134.33 185,417.50
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